NSN 6030-01-541-6907

Fiber Optic Modem - Page 1 of 1



View Online at https://aerobasegroup.com/nsn/6030-01-541-6907

Special Features:

Extends the range of signals up to 50 km; supports e1 (coax) balanced and unbalanced interfaces; conforms withall relevent itu (ccitt) standards; multimode or single mode fiber option; laser diode option for extended ranges; built in diagnostics comply with v.54 standard; fiber optic interface, 850 nm multimode led with st connector

Shelf Life:

N/a

Unit Of Measure:

Demilitarization:

Yes - demil/mli

Fiig:

A23900